SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

UNITED STATES								
DEPART	MENT	OF	THE	INTE	RIOF			

30-045-25588 5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND BERIAL NO.

The chart management at the last the standard management and the

	NM-03380				
APPLICATION	N FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, DEEP	EN, OR PLUG	BACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME
1a. TYPE OF WORK	LL 🛛	DEEPEN	PLUG BA		7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
b. TYPE OF WELL	48 GT	R	INGLE [7] MULT	IPLE []	
well W	ELL X OTHER		ONE X ZONE		8. FARM OR LEASE NAME
2. NAME OF OPERATOR					9. WELL NO.
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	011 Company			-	<u>.</u>
•	F1 4 - 60	00155	and the same of th	1	62E 10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
	Englewood, CO	80155 I in accordance with any i	State requirements 3)		Basin Dakota
At surface	-	FNL, 1950' FEL			1. SEC., T., B., M., OR BLK.
		TNL, 1930 TLL		$-\epsilon_{\tilde{e}}$	AND SURVEY OR AREA
At proposed prod. zon	Same	*	2	\~`	Sec. 20, T27N, R8W
14. DISTANCE IN MILES		REST TOWN OR POST OFFIC	E. /-//	SURVE	12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE
12 mi. SF	of Blanco, Nev	v Mexico	69,	JAN. W.	San Juan NM
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPO	SED*		O. OF ACRES IN LEASE		OF ACRES ASSIGNED
LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE L	INE, FT.	1950'	2400.96	10 1	A/ 320
(Also to nearest drig 18. DISTANCE FROM PROP	OSED LOCATION®	19. P	ROPOSED DEPTH	20. ROTA	ARY OR CABLE TOOLS
TO NEAREST WELL, DI OR APPLIED FOR, ON THI	RILLING, COMPLETED, IS LEASE, PT.		7477'		Rotary
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whe	ether DF, RT, GR, etc.)				22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*
6763' GR					ASAP .
23.]	PROPOSED CASING AND	D CEMENTING PROGI	RAM	·
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CEMENT
12-1/4"	9-5/8"	36#	<u> </u>		c to surface
8-3/4"	7"	23#	±3400'	2-s	tage - circ to surface
6-1/4" DRILLING OPERATIONS	4-1/2"	11.6#, 10.5#	±7477'	Circ	c to liner top
PRILLING OPERATIONS **GENERAL REQUIREM See attac Gas is de	ched drilling p	rocedure		a ppeal	pursuant to 30 CFR 290,
Approval January 1		rd location reco	eived from New	Mexico	Oil Conservation Divisio
		* 1 A 7 * 1	1.43		
			1 37.13 1		
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE	PROPOSED PROGRAM: If drill or deepen directions	proposa tis to deepen or) ally, give pertinent data.	plug heck, give data on on subsurface locations	present prod and measure	luctive zone and proposed new productive d and true vertical depths. Give blowout
preventer program, if any		, Ular.	් <u>ජ</u>		
81GNED	Lunell	TITLE S	r. Production	Analyst	January 17, 1983
(This space for Fede	Russell ral or State office use)				
•	•				
PERMIT NO.			APPROVAL DATE		AFPROVED
APPROVED BY		TITLE			AS AMENDED
CONDITIONS OF APPROV				•	FFn 2 H 1422
NSL	1641				JEMES E SIMS
	sh +				DISTRICT ENGINEER
	0	E	ASSES OF SERVICE		a region of the contract of th

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

THEREY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-107 kevised 10-1-78

FORM 24-11

All distances must be from the cuter boundaries of the Section.

Operator			Lease				Well No.				
TENNECO OIL COMPANY			FLORANCE			62E					
Unit Letter	Sect		Township	Range County					·		
G Actual Footage Loc		20	27N		<u>8</u> W	<u>l s</u>	an Juan				
2155			No A.L.		3050		 .	Ē			
Ground Level Elev:	feet	Producing For	North line and	Poc		t from the	<u>East</u>		line sted Acreage;		
6763		Dakota		1	Basin Dakota				√ 320	Acres	
			ted to the subject w			or hachus	e marke on	the ple		ACIOB	
1. Outiline still		.cugc dcu.cu	ted to the bublect w	C11	by colored penell (, HECHU	C marks on	enc pre	it below.		
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).											
	3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc?								consoli-		
Yes		No If an	nswer is "yes;" type	of c	onsolidation						
••						•• -		, .	/		
If answer this form i			owners and tract des	crip	tions which have a	ctually b	een consoli	dated.	(Use reverse	e side of	
		•	ed to the well until al	1 :	terests have her-	consolid	atad /k.: -		inati	timat'	
			or until a non-standa								
sion.				_ 4	,	,,,,,,,,,	, 1145 000	<u>~</u> ppi	orea by the	Commis-	
							1				
	. — ,					7		CER	TIFICATION		
	1				l .	-		_			
	1				ţ	=	1	I hereby certify that the information con- tained herein is true and complete to the			
Ī	1	0			İ		į.		•		
	;	0	2155				best of my knowledge and belief.				
	,		7		[•	=	10	_ K /	usself		
L	- -			_			Name Von D	10007	` 1		
- -	_				1	=	Ken R	ussel	ssell		
NM-(i		l l	Production Analyst			
TOC 50		0% o		i		Company		,			
Conc	,CU 	Sec			1950		Tenne	co Oi	1 Company		
i -	 	I I	•		1	Date Nove	1	ombon 15 1002			
]	1				1	Noven		nber 15, 1982			
			(
	!				1	Ì	1 4	12 مديد ر	y that the wel	II Incation	
			20		1	1	i '		y that the wel lat was plotted		
	ŀ							•	surveys made		
	1			مر		1	under m	y superv	rision, and that	the some	
	!)			1	1		rrect to the be	est of my	
	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			ه مهمیسیم ۱ هندریسیم			knowled	ge and b	elief.		
	41				<u> </u>	4					
	I		1	:	2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						
				13 1 SURVEY		Date Surveyed					
					1	Oc tot		1982 N			
						1 1	nd Surve		i.		
	i			42 4	1	İ	236	16	Ken !	<i>1</i> . 1	
	!					Ì	Fred	3. Ke	ert Jf.		
C1 7#-2000!				Certificate	Nox	The State of the S					
Scale: 1"=1000'					3950	~	in area.]			



STATE OF NEW MEXICO

ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

January 10, 1983

POST OFFICE BOX 2088 STATE LAND OFFICE BUILDING SANTA SE NEW MEXICO 87501 (505) 827-2434

Tenneco Oil Exploration and Production P. O. Box 3249 Englewood, Colorado 80155

Attention: Ken Russell

Administrative Order NSL-1641

Gentlemen:

Reference is made to your application for a non-standard location for your Florance Well No. 62E to be located 2155 feet from the North line and 1950 feet from the East line of Section 20, Township 27 North, Range 8 West, NMPM, Basin Dakota Pool, San Juan County, New Mexico.

By authority granted me under the provisions of Rule 5(c)(3) of Order No. R-1670, the above-described unorthodox location is hereby approved.

JOE D. RAMEY Director

JDR/RLS/dr

cc: Oil Conservation Division - Aztec Oil & Gas Engineering Committee - Hobbs Minerals Management Service - Farmington